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(75) - AV. EDUARDO CASEY

(350) - ISRAEL

(380) - JUVENILIA

(70) - AV. BALCARCE

(00391) - LAS HERAS BIS

(410) - LOGIA LAUTARO

(72) - AV. 12 DE OCTUBRE

(675) - SGTO CABRAL

(720) - YAPEYU

(10) - 17 DE AGOSTO

(315) - FRAY LUIS BELTRAN

(00126) - AVELLANEDA BIS

(280) - DIRECTORIO

(20) - 25 DE FEBRERO

(00343) - INGENIERO MARIO MALARET

(00359) - JUAN MANUEL ESTRADA

(275) - CUYO

(302) - EXODO JUJEÑO

(520) - PASAJE COMUNIDAD

(85) - AV. GREGORIA MATORRAS

(705) - USPALLATA

(00366) - JULIO GANTUS

(340) - GUAYAQUIL

(720) - YAPEYU
(00381) - LACUNZA

(00491) - PALENZONA

(00358) - JUAN HARRIOT

(415) - LOS ANDES

(00583) - PUES JUAN DE SAN MARTIN

(765) - CALLE S/N

(72) - AV. 12 DE OCTUBRE

(551) - PLUMERILLO

(00282) - DR. MARTIN LUTERO

(357) - JUAN ARGUELLES

(110) - AV. SIXTO RODRIGUEZ

(466) - ACONCAGUA

(295) - EUSKAL-ECHEA

(450) - MERCEDITAS

(680) - SIMON BOLIVAR

(315) - FRAY LUIS BELTRAN

(405) - LINIERS

(70) - AV. BALCARCE

(215) - CALLE S/N

(320) - GALES

(275) - CUYO

(715) - VIRGEN FATIMA

(356) - JOSE KOHEN

(710) - VILLEGAS

(450) - MERCEDITAS

(00576) - PROVERBIO
(615) - RCA DE CHILE

(466) - ACONCAGUA

(610) - RCA ARGENTINA

(671) - SGTO BAIGORRIA

(150) - BOULOGNE SUR MER

(331) - GRANADEROS

(20) - 25 DE FEBRERO

(540) - PASAJE PREGON RURAL

(336) - GRAND BOURG

(310) - FRANCIA

(345) - YRIGOYEN HIPOLITO (00424) - LOVECHIO

(355) - ITALIA

(400) - LEON XIII

(40) - ALEM

(620) - RCA DEL PERU

(370) - JUNIN

(655) - SAN MARTIN

(395) - LAVALLE

(110) - AV. SIXTO RODRIGUEZ

(675) - SGTO CABRAL

(705) - USPALLATA

(265) - CONGRESO DE TUCUMAN

(336) - GRAND BOURG

(331) - GRANADEROS

(386) - LAPRIDA

(671) - SGTO BAIGORRIA

(551) - PLUMERILLO

(340) - GUAYAQUIL

(660) - SARMIENTO

(290) - ESPAÑA

(491) - BRANDSEN

(565) - PRIMER TRIUNVIRATO

(437) - GARIBALDI

(420) - LOS PATOS

(265) - CONGRESO DE TUCUMAN

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(710) - VILLEGAS

(391) - LAS HERAS

(387) - LAMADRID

(126) - AVELLANEDA

(455) - MITRE

(280) - DIRECTORIO

(160) - BROWN

(85) - AV. GREGORIA MATORRAS

(287) - EDUARDO FRAZMAN

(141) - BELGRANO

(255) - COLIQUEO

(50) - AMEGHINO

(490) - PALACIOS

(95) - AV. JOSE URIBURU

(610) - RCA ARGENTINA

(395) - LAVALLE

(590) - RIVADAVIA

(45) - ALEMANIA

(60) - AV. ADOLFO ALSINA

(150) - BOULOGNE SUR MER

(565) - PRIMER TRIUNVIRATO

(660) - SARMIENTO

(491) - BRANDSEN

(300) - EUZKADI

(336) - GRAND BOURG

(331) - GRANADEROS

(671) - SGTO BAIGORRIA

(115) - AV. TEODORO ALANIZ

(551) - PLUMERILLO

(430) - MAIPU

(615) - RCA DE CHILE

(620) - RCA DEL PERU

(420) - LOS PATOS

(370) - JUNIN

(285) - ECHEVERRIA

(675) - SGTO CABRAL

(10) - 17 DE AGOSTO

(285) - ECHEVERRIA

(105) - AV. LIBERTADOR JOSE DE SAN MARTIN

(650) - SAN LORENZO

(150) - BOULOGNE SUR MER
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(610) - RCA ARGENTINA

(110) - AV. SIXTO RODRIGUEZ

(430) - MAIPU

(250) - CHACABUCO

(585) - DE ESCALADA REMEDIOS

(405) - LINIERS

(336) - GRAND BOURG

(650) - SAN LORENZO

(105) - AV. LIBERTADOR JOSE DE SAN MARTIN

(250) - CHACABUCO

(00437) - MAR DEL PLATA

(585) - DE ESCALADA REMEDIOS

(00072) - AV. DEL MOLINO

(126) - AVELLANEDA

(160) - BROWN(00071) - AV. CONTURBI

(35) - ALBERDI

(700) - URQUIZA

(72) - AV. 12 DE OCTUBRE(437) - GARIBALDI

(75) - AV. EDUARDO CASEY

(595) - RIVAS(141) - BELGRANO

(700) - URQUIZA

(455) - MITRE

(387) - LAMADRID

(391) - LAS HERAS

(126) - AVELLANEDA

(160) - BROWN

(35) - ALBERDI

(00071) - AV. CONTURBI

(300) - EUZKADI

(445) - MARIANO MORENO

(605) - ROQUE SAENZ PENA

(275) - CUYO

(655) - SAN MARTIN

(40) - ALEM

(350) - ISRAEL

(110) - AV. SIXTO RODRIGUEZ

(95) - AV. JOSE URIBURU

(391) - LAS HERAS

(490) - PALACIOS

(50) - AMEGHINO

(530) - PASAJE JENQUEL

(590) - RIVADAVIA

(60) - AV. ADOLFO ALSINA

(595) - RIVAS

(620) - RCA DEL PERU

(615) - RCA DE CHILE

(455) - MITRE

(387) - LAMADRID

(165) - BUENOS AIRES

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(00072) - AV. DEL MOLINO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(141) - BELGRANO

(75) - AV. EDUARDO CASEY

(760) - CALLE S/N

(99950) - ALAMBRADO
(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(555) - POETISA ENRIQUETA BETNAZA

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

(99925) - FFCC ROCA
(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

011

015

016

010

012

009

005

004

007

020

008

001

011

003

004

011

004

008

004

010

001

007

014

013

003

013

024

013

013

001

015

017

010

019

001
006

019

005

013

005

007

022

007

016

013

006

014

004

010

012

018

010

011

022

003

014

018

007

012

003

004

014

001

016

013

011

028

006

008

009

007

010

002

021

020

001

007

011

017

009
002

004

009

008

013

005

017
016

012

007

021

007

010

014

011

009

022

010

013

011

018

004

015

005

004

005

008

006

010

011

015

005

001

003

005

001

021

012

018

004

029

003

020

002

008

001

008

011

008

020

025

025

003

019

002

016

006

017

013

011

002

002

011

005

003

008

006

004

002

012

007

009

016

005

008

017

006

012

002

015

001

023

005

003

021

003

004

015

024

023

009

006

015

008

005

003

010

012

006

012

020

001

006

015

005

003

004

009

017

012

017

001

012

012

014

013

014

006

001

013

009

014

016

026

008002

027

010

019

999

009

018

008

015

006

009

022

010

009

002

003

014

023

007

010

006

002

002

011

019

012

009

013

002

007

007

015

018

014

014

021

Hogar casa
feliz

ancianos
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Hospital
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Hotel

Hogar de
adultos
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adultos
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adultos
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mayores

Hotel
boutique
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Hotel
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IGLESIA
EVANGELICA

IGLESIA
CONGREGACION

CENTRO
DE SALUD

IGLESIA
EVANGELICA

ESCUELA
SECUNDARIA 7
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INFANTES 905

CAPILLA

COOPERATIVA
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PRIMARIA 7

PLAZA
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JUNIORS
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ESCUELA 9
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LA BANDERA

PLAZA SAN MARTIN

ESTACION
CORONEL
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Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES
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Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción
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